
Details of claim 
received

1 Bank of India 661859796 661859796 Secured 661859796 NO  - 0 - -

66,18,59,796         66,18,59,796         66,18,59,796         0

Details of claim admitted

Amount of   
contingent 
claim

Sl. 
No. Amount covered by 

security interest

Annexure-1
Name of the corporate debtor: ANIL NUTRIENTS LIMITED

List of secured financial creditors 
(Amount in ₹)

Amount of 
claim 
rejected

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, 
if any

Amount claimed
Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature 
of claim

Whether 
related 
party?

 Date of commencement of Liquidation: 25-10-2018 List of stakeholders as on: 05-03-2021

Name of creditor


